ANNEXON INC COM USDO0.001

ANNEXON INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US03589W1027

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
7.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6.98% (0.47)

US03589W1027
ANNX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

687 EUR

S&P 500

7.19 USD (100)
7.55 USD (200)
6.77 USD

7.31 USD

6.67 USD

6.73 USD
7.014415 USD
1,130,636
7,930,656.65
11,655

WKN: 03589W102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Marktkommentar &,
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03589W1027&ID_NOTATION=301664970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2496b86ccab81ccdf931ee3634af8c0a95f2df540f93eb53f95bdb765a07c58a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee1d84b77b3d362ee&time=1726431582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67ce35cc054358167ee2e169ca763a349939641f42263879e813ea40dbbb797&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4da7b4a75fd7e7ca7&time=1726431582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aec287d5b2bdd937f46ab65c772a2a8596cff0e7edda60ac0f852522fd98ed90&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=5318781515ab57b2b&time=1726431582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e06f2b093034e13cfc60baf6741f1169dc5f104bdca224cccd6af308f6ba366&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c79717f7aa19a8e3d&time=1726431582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3404c8eead1664dd2f469caae77e6ac7ce9a13c25e8bda72dbbe42ede69c5f7&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=464e8bf2953720328&time=1726431582&tool=RSC

ANNEXON INC COM USDO0.001

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
7.20 USD 35.00
Difference (] 6.98% (0.47)
30.00
General attributes
ISIN US03589W1027 25.00 ! l m | |
Symbol ANNX ' ri ' ‘ﬁd
Exchange Nasdaq 50.00 lH' h\ |1.|
Currency uUsD h]
Sector -
Security type Stock t2.00
Market cap (m) 687 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 10.00
Market data 5.00 p”ﬂ\t'"‘%r\/‘/]- Mﬁ*f&hﬁn'ﬂml
Bid (Bid size) 7.19 USD (100) e W
Ask (Ask size) 7.55 USD (200) 0.00
Open 6.77 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.31 USD
Low 6.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.73 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 7.014415 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,130,636
Trading volume 7,930,656.65 Price data
Number of trades 11,655 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.52 USD (905,138)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.89 USD (923,259)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.41 USD (2,225,043)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.52 USD (1,540,019)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.40 USD (2024/03/27)
Perf (%) +24.78% +236.45% -64.88% YTD Low | date 3.86 USD (2024/02/05)
Perf (abs.) +1.43 +5.06 -13.30 52 Weeks High | date 8.40 USD (2024/03/27)
Beta o = o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.57 USD (2023/10/16)
Volatility  90.40 96.94 105.16

All listings for ANNEXON INC COM USD0.001

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 7.20 USD 7.93 11,655

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301664970

ANNEXON INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ANNEXON INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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